
 

 

 

McComb Local School 

Remaining School Calendar 

**Calendar is subject to change** 

 

April 28  Tuesday Meal Pick-Up    11:00 am-12:00 pm 

 

April 30  Thursday Meal Pick-Up    11:00 am-12:00 pm 

     School Work Pickup/Drop off   11:00 am-12:00 pm 

 

May 5   Tuesday Meal Pick-Up    11:00 am-12:00 pm 

 

May 7   Thursday Meal Pick-Up    11:00 am-12:00 pm 

 

May 12  Tuesday Meal Pick-Up    11:00 am-12:00pm 

McComb School location only: PK-6 Personal Items Pick Up  9:00 am-12:00 pm  

McComb School location only: PK-6 Personal Items Pick Up  4:00 pm-7:00 pm 
 

May 14  Thursday Meal Pick-Up    11:00 am-12:00 pm 

McComb School location only: 7-12 Personal Items Pick-Up  9:00 am-12:00 pm 

McComb School location only: 7-12 Personal Items Pick-Up  4:00 pm-7:00 pm 

 

May 15  Friday Last Day for New Assignments/Lessons 

         

May 19  Tuesday Meal Pick-Up    11:00 am-12:00 pm 

 

May 21  Thursday Meal Pick-Up    11:00 am-12:00 pm 

     School Work Drop-off   11:00 am-12:00 pm 

 

May 26  Tuesday Meal Pick-Up    11:00 am-12:00 pm 

McComb School location only: PK-6 Drop-Off all books/laptops  9:00 am-12:00 pm 

McComb School location only: PK-6 Drop-Off all books/laptops  4:00 pm-7:00 pm 

          

May 28  Thursday Meal Pick-Up    11:00 am-12:00 pm 

McComb School location only: 7-12 Drop-Off all books/laptops  9:00 am-12:00 pm 

McComb School location only: 7-12 Drop-Off all books/laptops  4:00 pm-7:00 pm 

 
          

**Calendar is subject to change. 

 

   


